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                                                                                           Unit: mm 
 BUSINESS 
 
 
 
JF09 

  

製造元
   

販売元
  

 

EXTENSION CORD 

ＬＭ-１０５ 

IMPEDANCE 

CORD 

LENGTH 

MASS 

CONNECTOR 

APPLICABLE PRODUCT 

６００Ω Balanced 

2-cored shielded wire 

Approx. ５ｍ 

Approx. ２７０ｇ 

XLR type plug (ＮＣ３ＦＸＸ・ＮＣ３ＭＸＸ) 

UNI-PEX All type microphone with XLR type plug 

5100

1

±150

NC3FXX

(72)

プラグ配線

シールド
赤2
青3

(68)

キャノンタイププラグ

キャノンタイププラグ NC3MXX


